
 

     

*Please make sure you check each racecourse’s website for raceday start/finish times, directions, and other 
important information 

 

(Current) RECIPROCAL DATES FOR PLUMPTON ANNUAL MEMBERS 
2025/26 Season 

2025 
OCTOBER 2025 WARWICK – Wednesday 1st October 

REDCAR – Friday 17th October 
LEOPARDSTOWN – Sunday 19th October 
CHELMSFORD – Thursday 23rd October 
WINCANTON – Sunday 26th October 

-  
NOVEMBER 2025 SEDGEFIELD - Monday 24th November  
 
DECEMBER 2025 CHELTENHAM – Saturday 13th December 

2026 
FEBRUARY 2026 
 

CARLISLE – Tuesday 3rd February  
LINGFIELD – Monday 16th February  
WETHERBY – Thursday 26th February  
KELSO – Saturday 28th February  

 
MARCH 2026 LEICESTER – Friday 6th March  

HEREFORD – Wednesday 18th March  
NEWBURY – Saturday 21st March  
EXETER – Sunday 22nd March  
TAUNTON – Tuesday 24th March  

 
APRIL 2026 NEWCASTLE – Saturday 11th April 
 
MAY 2026 HUNTINGDON – Thursday 7th May 

CATTERICK – Thursday 21st May 
FAKENHAM – Sunday 31st May 

 
JUNE 2026 GREAT YARMOUTH – Friday 26th June 

UTTOXETER – Sunday 28th June 
 
JULY 2026 CHELMSFORD – Sunday 7th July 
 PERTH – Sunday 12th July 
 
AUGUST 2026 GOODWOOD – Sunday 30th August 


